Project
Catalog Number
Type
VP3-Q
LED Vapor Proof
Jelly Jar
SPECIFICATIONS									            			              INDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.

- 5 Year
- 10 Year available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG #		  Lumens	 Color	 Mount
VP3-Q-P-10L-QT-40K		 803 Lumens	 4000K	 Pendant
VP3-Q-P-10L-QT-50K		 836 Lumens	 5000K	 Pendant
VP3-Q-S-10L-QT-40K		 803 Lumens	 4000K	     J-Box
VP3-Q-S-10L-QT-50K		 836 Lumens	 5000K	     J-Box
VP3-Q-W-10L-QT-40K	 803 Lumens	 4000K	       Wall
VP3-Q-W-10L-QT-50K	 836 Lumens	 5000K	       Wall
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
SGF	 -	 Single Fusing
DBF	 -	 Double Fusing
CC	 -	 Custom Color